Outdoor Mini LED Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
IESNA LM-63-2002
Light source LED
Input Watts 15.22
Total Lumens 1891.9lm
Efficiency 124 LPW
Beam Angle 121.8 DEG
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
WPSM
DIMENSION
KEY FEATURES LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC
• Robust die-cast aluminum housing with matte lens
• Elegant yet rugged construction effortlessly integrates with
existing architecture.
• 120 -277V wide range input voltage
• 0-10V dimming standard
• Complies with UL1598 and CSA C22.2
• DLC Premium Listed
• IP65 Rated Enclosure, Suitable for Wet Locations
• 100,000H @L70 long lifetime
• Housing is protected by a RoHS compliant, corrosion resistant
powder coat finish.
• Beam Angle 120 °, Soft and Uniform Light. No UV or IR in the
beam.
• System power factor > 0.9 and THD <20%.
Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming.
• Operating temperature: -25°C to 40°C (-13°F to 104°F).
• Net Weight: 0.7KG (1.54 lbs).
• Optional Accessories:
- Photocell
- Emergency Battery
Size
(mm)
15W 20W
A 205 281
B 165 216
C 98 110
PART #
INPUT
(Vac)
OUTPUT
(W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LPW) CRI AVAILABLE CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH
CERTIFICA
TION
WPSM-15 120-277 15 1950-2020 110 >80 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC P
WPSM-20 120-277 20 2600-2700 110 >80 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC P
WPSM-30 120-277 30 3900-4050 110 >80 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC P
PART# UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’ GP FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
WPSM-15 10 417 x 285 x 239 mm 9.0 KG 22,400 62 CBM 20,340 KG
WPSM-20/30 450 x 285 x 256 mm 12.0 KG 19,600 62 CBM 11,520 KG
PACKAGING
With EM
0
180
90 90
10 10
170 170
20 20
160 160
30 30
150 150
40 40
140 140
50 50
130 130
60 60
120 120
70 70
110 110
80 80
100 100
737
590
442
295
147
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 118.4 °
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd